## 1030000 40343

(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					

Office Use Only



900040446419

08/26/04--01019--002 \*\*30.00

SECHUISHY OF SIATE

14 SEP - 9 PM 12:

W3-40343



August 30, 2004

JONATHAN POLAND 10202 NW 33RD STREET CORAL SPRINGS, FL 33065

SUBJECT: POLAND & CO. LLC Ref. Number: L03000040343

We have received your document for POLAND & CO. LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The effective day must be specific and cannot be prior to the date of filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020.

Tammi Cline Document Specialist

Letter Number: 104A00052542

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration S  Division of Co			•			
SUBJECT:	Polan	d & Co. LLC				
	(Name of Lin	mited Liability Company)				
	of Amendment and fee(s) are sub					
	Jona	ithan D. Poland				
	0	Name of Person)				
	Pola	and & Co. LLC				
<del></del>	(1	Firm/Company)				
	102	02 NW 33rd St.				
		(Address)				
Coral Springs, FL 33065						
	(City/	State and Zip Code)				
For further information	concerning this matter, please o	call:				
Jonathan D.	Poland	at ( 954 ) 255-354	14			
<del></del>	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check for the	ne following amount:		ALE S			
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is chelosed)			

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 -0 PH D:

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration Se Division of Co					
SUBJE	CT:	Pola	nd & Co. LLC	er e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e		
		(Name of L	imited Liability Company)			
		f Amendment and fee(s) are so	· ·			
		Jon	athan D. Poland			
	-		Name of Person)	<del></del>	•	
			and & Co. LLC			-
		,	(Firm/Company)			
		103	202 NW 33rd St.			
			(Address)			
			Springs, FL 33065 /State and Zip Code)			
For furti	her information o	concerning this matter, please	call:			
	Jonathan D. P	oland	at ( 954 ) 255-35	44	_	_
		(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)	•	
Enclosed	is a check for the	following amount:			24 <b>2</b>	
<b>525.0</b> 0	0 Filing Fee	S30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	S60.00 Filing Fee		
	Regist Divisio 409 E.	ET ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations Gaines Street assec, Florida 32399	MAILING ADDR Registration Section Division of Corport P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida	n ations	m <u>=</u>	

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)									
FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on October 21st, 2003 and assigned document number L03000040343									
SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:									
Amendment I: Amendment to Article I under the Articles of Organization. Poland & Co. LLC will change it's name to Alchem Management L.L.C.	y Capital								
	•								
	<u></u> .								
Dated August 24th , 2004	· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •								
	***								
	71) 71)								
Signature of a meliber or authorized representative of a member	3								
Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member									
Jonathan Poland	<del>2</del> -								
Typed or printed name of signce									

Filing Fee: \$25.00